Results of Penn Cambria School District
Parent Climate Survey
May 2023
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Please indicate how strongly you agree or Total stronal 2 3 sirongly | Mean
disagree. Answers Disog?ezla Disagree | Agree Agregey Rating
My child's school is a supportive and inviting place for 131 61% 8.4% | 51.9% | 33.6% | 3.13
students.

My child is safe at school. 131 84% | 7.6% | 54.2% | 29.8% | 3.05
| feel welcomed at this school. 131 84% | 3.8% | 57.3% | 30.5% | 3.1

| am satisfied with communication with my child's 131 7 6% 99% | 38.2% | 443% | 3.19
teacher(s).

My child is getting a good education at this school. 131 53% | 4.6% | 51.1% | 38.9% | 3.24
My child is treated fairly at school. 131 92% | 7.6% | 45.0% | 38.2% | 3.12
My Child likes his/her teachers. 131 61% | 3.8% | 43.5% | 46.6% | 3.31
AT ’rhls.schoo.l there qre gooo! supports for all children, 131 7 6% 99% | 450% | 38.2% | 3.14
including children with learning problems.

This school is sgppor’rlve and inviting place for 131 9.9% 99% | 550% | 26.7% | 2.99
parents/guardians.

Adults at the school respect cultural diversity. 131 5.3% | 6.9% | 50.4% | 37.4% | 3.2
Ad.uITs at the school have high expectations for all 131 61% | 84% | 550% | 305% | 3.1

children.

Teachers at my child's school are interested in what | 131 999 69% | 46.6% | 37.4% | 3.12
have to say.

| feel like | am actively involved in my child's education. 131 7.6% | 53% | 46.6% | 40.5% | 3.2
I would recommend my child's school to others. 131 92% | 11.5% | 49.6% | 29.8% 3




